

## Career Management Partners Named Women's Business Enterprise Rising Star at Women's Business Council – Southwest Annual Awards Gala

Dallas, Texas February 25, 2020 -- The Women's Business Council – Southwest (WBCS), recently named Career Management Partners as the Women's Business Enterprise (WBE) Rising Star, an award recognizing a newly-certified WBE who has demonstrated the highest degree of support for and involvement with WBCS as a new member. The 2020 WBCS award winners were unveiled at the annual Parade of Stars Awards Gala on February 4<sup>th</sup> in Dallas, Texas.

"We are appreciative the WBCS recognizing our CEO Maryanne Piña for her, and CMP's, partnership to WBCS. As a firm, we are committed to supporting women owned businesses and the mission of WBE."

Within their first year as a Women's Business Enterprise, Maryanne Piña-Frodsham, CEO of Career Management Partners is already doing business with four fellow WBEs and has completed deals with multiple corporate members. The company and its staff has supported multiple Council events, including hosting a roundtable at the annual Harvesting Partnerships event that allowed them to speak about the company's talent acquisition, leadership development, and outplacement services.

## **About Career Management Partners**

CMP is a talent and transition firm in the business of developing people and organizations across the full talent life cycle – from <u>executive search</u> and leadership development, to organization development and <u>career transition support</u>. In doing so, we combine our decades of experience with a contemporary approach to building people and teams. We marry the art and science of talent and transition to provide individuals and organizations with a unique competitive advantage.

"Congratulations to Career Management Partners on winning the WBE Rising Star Award," said Debbie Hurst, President and CEO of the Women's Business Council – Southwest. "In just a short amount of time, Maryanne Piña-Frodsham has become an asset to the Council and we appreciate her ongoing support to our mission of growing women-owned businesses."

## About WBCS

Celebrating 25 years, the Women's Business Council – Southwest (WBCS) is dedicated to increasing mutually beneficial procurement opportunities between certified women-owned businesses, corporations, businesses, government entities, institutions, and other organizations. Headquartered in Irving, Texas, WBCS has more than 1,200 Women's Business Enterprise (WBE) Members and over 80 Sustaining (Corporate) Members. WBCS administers the national certification on behalf of the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC) for north and central Texas, Oklahoma, Arkansas, and New Mexico. To find out more about WBCS, please visit <u>www.wbcsouthwest.org</u>.